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1988 SBI

1998

2001

2006

2007

2016

2017

2019 CCO Chief

Compliance Officer

2020 CCO Chief Compliance Officer
2020
2021 Rakuten Marketing LLC Manager

Rakuten Kobo Inc. Director

Ebates Inc. Director

Director

2021 Rakuten Asia Pte. Ltd. Director

Rakuten Europe S.a r.l1. Manager

Viber Media S.a r.l. Manager
2021 12 CCO Chief Compliance Officer
2022
2022 12 CCO Chief Compliance Officer
2024 CCO Chief Compliance Officer
2025
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